
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Todd Draper\318025 - PSB Jail Consolidation - CONSTRUCTION\12 - Change Orders\318025-Change Order Form (more than $10K)-2023-08-02.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/267-0127 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT Dane County Jail Consolidation Project 

 ADDRESS 115 West Doty Street, Madison,  WI 

 PURCHASE ORDER # 20240934 

 BID / PROPOSAL # 318025 

 CONTRACTOR Miron Construction Co., Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE # CB 1043, PCI 081 

2 REQUESTED BY A/E 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 
Installation (by AWS) of metal bar grates at exterior soffit (in lieu of 
architectural louvres) for HVAC ducting. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Bar grating is needed to maintain necessary (non-restrictive) free air 
space for HVAC systems ducted through the exterior soffit. 

   

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $20,669.03 

 

The original Contract amount was: $161,606,647.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $1,084,198.56 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $162,690,845.56 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: 

$20,669.03 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $162,711,514.59 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 

5/30/2027 

Signature Approvals: 

   
Contractor – Miron, David G Voss Jr.  Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E)  Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee  Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   

C.O. # 75 

DATE 1/7/2025 


		2025-01-15T12:54:40-0600
	Chris Harp


		2025-01-15T11:28:57-0600
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text7: 313


